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NAME & ADDRESS OF THE CANDIDATE

EBEREHP O
SHRI SAURABH GUPTA
91D b A FLATS T 076753=5
MALL ROAD /OPP I S H/
NEW DELHI
110007 e
791540
ORI VERR EAMINATION — BRANGH (Soeion ) OF ENGIEERING D o Doclaaran
e o heo
WINTER1994 SECTION 3 MECHANICAL 13/06/95
Result of Examination Date of Declaration of Result

You have secured a final pass. The marks obtained by you are given below.

Proviug | Curent

sussect | et
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY & 8
THERMAL ENGINEERING 68
FLUID MECHANICS 67
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 67
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DESIGN 52 |
MACHINE TOOL ENGINEERING | 85
FOUNDRY ENGINEERING 5z
FLUID POWER ENGINEERING 61
ToTaAL © | oa%0

Full Marks - 100 1n each subject

|
(For candidates reuted to appear In less than five Subjects-50 in each sublg Q

3 Minimum exemption marks : 50 in each subject o .

e 5 >

5 e e SRR S 0
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REF. T 76735
SHRIT SAURARH GUPTA
91 0 0 A FLATS
MALL ROAD /OPP I S H/
NEW DELHI 110007

YOUR APPLICATION NO. 56154

DATE 28 12 88

=30

DEAR'SIR,

WE ARE PLEASED TO INFORM YOU THAT YOU HAVE

BEEN ENROLLED AS TECHNICIAN OF THIS INSTITUTION.
YOUR MEMBERSHIP DATE OF ANNUAL
NUMBER ELECTION SUBSCRIPTION
T 76733 30 09 88 RS 35.00
THE PAYMENT MADE BY YOU IS ADJUSTED AS FOLLOWS i~
ToTAL REGISTRATION ENTRANCE SUBSCRIPTION
PAID FeE FeE CURRENT ARREAR ADVANCE
64,00 9,00 20,00 35,00

PLEASE NOTE YOUR NEXT SUBSCRIPTION PAYMENT WILL FALL DUE ON FIRST OF

JULY EVERY YEAR.
YOU ARE ATTACHED TO THE FOLLOWING CENTRE(S) :~

STATE CENTRE : DELHT
LOCAL/SUB/PAPER CENTRE

HENCEFORTH PLEASE QUOTE MEMBERSHIP NUMBER ONLY

(NOT APPLICATION REGISTRATION NUMBER ) IN ALL FUTURE

CORRESPONDENCE WITH THIS OFFICE

Yo

Fon

SECAETARY & DI

FAITHPULLY,
ALY, o
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w.ef 1st October 1996

ALL INDIA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP

This is to certify that

M- Saurabh Gupta

is admitted as a

Graduate Member

of
Al India Management Association
i
Yn recognition of commitment fo professional management
g & g

and the oé/’ec/iues O//Ae Association.

Given under the common seal of Al India Management Association

DIfector General

AIMA is 3 non-profi, professio aclation desmed by the Government of India as a national apex body
for the promotion of scientifia to pool m t thoughts, to develop national manageral ethos.
and facilitate furtherance of the profession and Its contribution to saclety.

AIMA [s a member of the Asian Association of Management Organisations (AAMO) and
the World Council of Management (CIOS)
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CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT EDUCATION
Management House, 14, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110 003

NAME M- Saurabh Gupta REG.NO.109420280 DATE 20/09/97
ADDRESS91 Mall Appts

The Mall
Delhi 110054

PEDM GRADE carD

Subject Assignment Grade Term-End Examination Overall |
Code Weightage 30% Weightage 0y Grade

1 2
M1 A A At At
M2 A A F c- RPT
M3 B A A A
M4 B A F D+ RPT
M7 A= A 1 D+ RPT

I U,

RPA - |Repeat Assipnments RPT |- Repeat Term End
RPP - |Repeat Any Paper 1 - Incomplete

E = |[Exempted NC |- Not Calculated
NATE : 1 This Grade| Card superceded all the Grade Gards

issued pripr to this date.

CGPA as on date issued
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CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT EDUCATION A7
Management House, 14, Institutional Arca, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110 003

NANME My Saurabh Gupta BEC ND"L(J’M,’(] 160 DAIE 21/0a/97

ADDRESSo1 a1 appts
The Mall
Dalhi 110054

FPGDIM  GFDE Ly I
Subject Assignment Er’ﬂl Term-End Exuly\l '!iion Overall
Code Weightage Weightage Grade
1 2
1 a A - A
M. A ) F D+ RPT
M3 B A A A
" B A f D+ RPT
M7 A A I D+ RPY

iG] Repeat Aosfgrment m End

RPF Repaat Any [Paper Yoo nmp‘

E Exemp el Not Calculated

RPP Repeat Fro fest

NOTE This Gradg Card supercedet all the Grade Card
issuad prijor to this datel

CGPAasondateissued | N O
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ALL INDIA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

Deemmed y the Central Government Manber © Asian Associaion of 53 affiotod
a5 o national body Monagement Organisatons (AAMO] Local Monagement
o the. promoton of the regions body of the Assocttions
scentfc mansgemment 1 the county Workd Manogament Councl (CIOS) n ndia

6 19616856 08/11/96

Mr Saurabh Gupta
91 Mall Appts
The Mall

Delhi 110054

PROFESSIONAL AND INDIVIDUAL MEMBER
GRADE - GRADUATE

We have pleasure in welcoming you as a Individual Member of

AIMA in the grade of GRADUATE effective 1 October, 1996
This membership also provides you to be an Individual Member
of N.A.

This membership entitles you to use  GMINA as a suffix to

your name. The write up on rights, priviledges and
responsibilities of this category of membership has already
been furnished to you in the brouchure; which we have no
doubt that you will follow in practice and spirit.

The AIMA Code of Conduct for professional Managers to uphold
and foster the standards laid down therein, is enclosed.

To facilitate prompt action at our end and to enable you to
correspond with us, we have allotted you a permanent
membership number 6 1961656 and this may be referred to in
all future correspondence.

In case of change of address, kindly inform us immediately. Your
membership certificate will be sent after print.

We look forward to your continued contribution in the field
and to a fruitful association between you and AIMA in
future.

With kind regards,
Yours sincerely,

c

O !Vi Ve

Assistant Manager - Membership Services

ol
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SHYAM MAKHIJA CMC (usa) OMNI

DIRECTOR
CONSULTANCY SERVICES

January 31, 1994

Mr. Saurabh Gupta
Nucor Weld Private Ltd.
Bangalore

Dear Mr. Gupta:
THE PROFESSTONAL SALESPERSON

It was a great pleasure for Mr. Shyam Makhija and me to interact
with you in the above workshop from January 19 - 22, 1994,

As a part of the workshop, you did exercises on:

i Learning Experiences (Day T - TV)
- My Benefits

- Experiencing & Action Plan

- Self Development Plan

We are returning the same to you so that when you re-read them you
may be able to recall your workshop experiences and take suitable
action for self-development.

If you have any queries, please feel free to write to us.
We look forward to meet you again.
With best wishes and warm regards.
Yours sincerely
A Kaaley,

SUPARNA RASTOGT

Fax : 91-22-6437045

31, K'SARA, 240 PALI ROAD, BANDRA (WEST), BOMBAY 400 050 TELE: 642-96 96
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COR WELD PRIVATE LIMITED

B-50, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi - 110 020. India
OFIGSITRIT/GSTIITT + Fax: (9111 6K1ISST /6817817 /6K13TI3 « Tl (031) 75204 NU
NUC:RJIK:NRO Dated:25.06.1996

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Saurabh S/0 Sh. S.C.Gupta
residing at 91, Mall Appts., The Mall, Delhi-54 is
employed in this organisation from 15th January, 1994
as Senior Engineer (Sales & Service). During his stay
for the aforesaid period we have always found him
striving to do better and better in the benefit of
this organisation.

His behaviour with his customers and his fellowmen
is to our highest standards. We wish him all the
success in his life for whatever he persue.

For NUCOR GROUP OF COMPANIES
(Welding Division)

2=
(RAJAN KOCHHAR)
Regional Manager (North)

I echmcal cottaboration with QTR Schweissmaterial AG Switzertand
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DAGGER TOOLS NEW DELHI

& R INDIAN TOCL

IT 80828 (A Division of Zenith Limited )
DELHI BRANCH
25/09/1995 2/11, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI-110002

This is to certify that Nr,Smurebh Gupta 5/0 Shri 5.C. Gupta
residing at 91, Mall Appts., The Mall, Delhi-54 was employed
in this orgamisation from 21st December1992 to 15th Jamary,
1994 as o Sales & Service Mnginecr, During s stay for the
aforessid peried we slwws found him striving to do better mnd
better in the benefit of thls orgenisation.

His behaviour with ks customers snd ks fellownen was to our
utmost satisfaotion, Ve vish him all the success in his life,
for wherever he stays.

For INDIAN TO0L MANUPACTURERS
(A DIVISION OF ZENITH LIKXTED)

S0 SENERAL MANAGER..

REGO, OFFICE . MOTI MAHAL, 195, CHURCHGATE, RECLAMATION, BOMBAY-400 020
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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
S foarefora
MARKS STATEMENT oW
I iy Aty wwe i S. No. 85 o
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 1985 o'y
aw ¥ FAEAF et |
Name SAURABH GUPTA Roll No. 16!4!!
swscr |08 [ 08 [ az o7 | s st | |2
oo
h o e o | on [uso] e [rora| o
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seroor | 2
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= W
“soanD. :
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i e 3 et 100 R4 e s s e st (o 00 91) e 75 B0
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() et e are - e e, e ey b e s v 7 1y 7 e ot S0 v e ) St e
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() e e s e 3 e e o s A,
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A CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
SNo®T 94048 34 Paaefor MARKS STATEMENT
HAf 7wt ARz Ther, 9450

I ALL INETA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 1987
a s
Name S AURSEH CUPTA Ralife.0e329035

¢ fa SUBJECT TATE T MARKS/ GRADE OBTAINED I o]
£ ™ DESCRPTION [ on ramw [ eoneo e owt e
301 [ENCLISF-CORE XX [xx 51 |FIFTY ONE 50.0 [46e4
043 [CHENISTRY 58 25 (83 [EIGHTY THREE |59.9 [69.2
041 [MATHEMATICS XX XX (70 [SEVENTY 53.5 [63.2
042 [PHYSICS 49 25|65  |SIXTY FIVE 5048 (64s2
044 [BICLCGY 23 30 (53 |FIFTY THREE  |52.5 [59.3 |
500 |SCC USF PROD WORK 3

frmw fesus  PAS S

feamw paten  17-05-1987 é
A 94 st D

Al e S s | o o o Contotr o Exn s
P fom s s T e e[ s o ey
AB. Acsen o mioel P 2 P ny o st o ot Bowre of Secordiry Eoucalon
5w FT Fall o Thos Pract wors e o e DL

g i i o fant

1

43 o e A A AT (743 (S e P A i ey
O e 7 TG T S 5P/ T ST 0 S 1 e 1
ST T A 5 O 1S 3 1 SUPW U 1 5 A e e o o v
T 1 s ¢ e e e 3 A 2 A e e T e 0 e T
GFC-SUPW 8 7 e g A o

it vt a8 < e e e i i e e it 5 7 fr e e e o it
L AP A A A1 AT T R 5 et f i o A S e
ST A TS S A A S S A e e | 59 e o e e
v

o et ey P 8 s e 1 o st e e e 8 e S e o e e e i 4
) T A w6 e o o of et e ez e

i a7 T e A e S s e 4 e o s ér o fa  eer f v sn
e ST P o T T o e s

e Pt e e i T o s P s e S ST e € T AT 75 AP
1600 7 7ae, .60 7 S0t F-45% % 526, 3500 3 4450, 150 7 3% .13 e g |

Instructions for Compartment -

i

Candidates having olerec more than 4 subjects ofe

el exarialion gelting companmen may sppear n any ore o he arlrg
Subjoe’s. Howover,  canaidale who has nor o earec a arGuBge o has taiod 1 SUPW WHICH drh Comaulsory 0 pass, shal be
requied 1o appeal anc pass In 4 ‘nguage or SUPY s the case iy be (0 Oer 1 pass The compatmertal mxarinalic
Prvate/Patrachiar/Adull Schcol cand dates ara exérrptod Irom SUPW. I the Ly, Augusl Examinalon e cansidates can
ageat 1 ono sublect only. n the second charce i March noxt year.fhey car, appear only n one comgarmental subecs The
Gompanmarial cand dates wi 1ot ba alowed ‘0 sppaar for mprowaen|

‘Gandidates piaced in compamen! 1 a SLLSGIiNvor g 07ac: Cal or ara reauired  (e-appear n e taling pariion ¢
Theary or Praciical a 1ne comparimental exarination(s) Merks o e aar arallerp n espact ofpassod portior o he sutjec!
Wil b6 Counted for 1ne purpose o! arrving al Tfal matks i Ihe Sutject Oy 1o Consecuve charces, frst in 1 lowing
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Canddales having securen pass marks 1 a subiect wil 7ol oo elgiie 0 agoRsr for MprovereN! 1 hat Subect a1 T
Comparmental xaminalion Sarcidates dasiaus of Mo Iher pedormace © passod SUbiEcts (1ay 1c-Asgaar 1 671 o
Mo‘e sutjects of peat Ihe whole examnlior. 1 March Exarinalion 11e 1olowig year

andidates wihoul baing regstared for comaarrTant imeroveren: 1 tating subject wil 1ol o6 allowed 10 appear af the
examinaton, School candisates shou send Inei appicaton hvough Schcolsnd rvate carcidates drectwith o fotnghtof e
date of declaration of tesults on the prescrbed fom alongivil the foe. n case a cenddate not fogsierad ‘or he
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HARYANA STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Examination held in 3 JUNE 194,
Detailed Marks Sheet of ES AM‘,_,‘_A h Gupte
sfosii___ S .C . Gupfa Final year
MACHINE TUOL OP ERATLON AND MAIN TENANCE - Class
Four year (Sandwich Course of the Y. M. C. A Institute of Engineering, Faridabad (Haryana)
5 Theory Papers = Practical Mar}ﬂ
No. Stblect Maximum | Marks | Maximum | Marks | TO''
Marks | obtained [ Marks | obtained
1| Industrial Engineering-(1) 100 61 ¥
[ Testing, Repaire & Nain 5
2 [of Machine Teols-(I1) % 100 £&
3 |Theary af Machines-(I11) 4o &3
Machine Tool i
4 |Techology-(1V) - 100 L8 | I ¥
. =
5 |Metallurgy-(v) 150 62
Machine Design and
6 Dr.unt(_\n) s 100 (s
7 | Computer ngum@ng-(vu) | 100 24
Total Theory 700 Ly s
Workshop 300 165
Sessional Marks 700 L1y | 700 Ley |
Total 1400 88¢ | 1000 649y

out of 2400 (~2400)
out of 2400 (~1200)
..out of 2400 (=1200)
outof 200 (= 200) ™\

Total Marks obtained in final year.
Add 50% Marks obtained in 2nd yea;
Add 50% Marks obtained in 1t year....
Add Marks of General Fitnes

Grand Total : 3284 out of 5000

(inwords) _Thxee Ihow Sovmof Toio fcerie s o ELGlTy fretcr

Grade awarded in Il year

inplant truln!nﬂ.#_
Result PASS

’.’h N avn il

CHANDIGARH Registrar
Directorate of Technical Education

Harvana
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ENGINEERING DIVISION e
_—

ESCORTS

Mey 29, 1990 LIMITED

0 QMSQ) L CaN; 2

lr, Saurchh Gupts, third year student of the Four Year Post iploma

Sandwich Course of Y.M.C.i. Institute of Engineering, Faridabad has

undergone In-Plant Iraining in our Organisation during the period p

Septenber 01, 1989 to May 15, 1990 in the following Depariments i

01.
02,
03,
04+
05.
06,

Gear Box Housing

Tractor lmplements and Assessories
Sheet Matal

Tractor Assembly

Tool Hoan

Central Maintensnce Services

During his training with us, he gained a good knowledge of the

manufacturing processes and related aotivities. His eamduct has

been good and we found him a keen student, eager to leam.

We wish him all suocess in the futures

for ESCORIS LIMITED

SWBIE VEas
PERSGNNEL GFFICER
BIPLOYMEND & THAINING UNIT
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ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXARIATION, 1987

e wutbon B o it
Thic (s to certty that SAURABH GUPTA

A e farescan it
ROll 0 agy3s  Son/Dggierof Shil ¢ o cinry

ek e ek 1937 4 ot e st e seatiinee v
passed the All lndia Senior School Certiticate Examination of thu Board field In March 1957
e i

from  RUKMANI DEVI JAIPURIA PUB SCH RAJPUR KD DELHI
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in the following subject;

ENGLIS H=CURE CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS B10LOGY SOC USE PROD WORK

e
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¢ Catynoer ot Exnlialions

Hew Delhi
Gkt mrentsn e

Dated 45.97.1987

A
W
skt Accounts Officer (M)

DDA New il
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A Buard of Secondary Education
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DAGGER TOOLS NEW DELHI

INDIAN TOOL

1mossosstesy 031077 MANUFACTURERS

(A Division of Zenith Limited )
DELHI BRANCH
25/09/1995 2/11, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI-110002

0. QNSO EVER LT MAL CONCRRL

This is to certify that Mr.Samurabh Gupta S/0 Shri S.C. Gupta
residing at 91, Mall Appts., The Mall, Delhi-54 was amployed
in this organisation from 21st December'1992 to 15th January,
1994 as a Scles & Service Engineer, During his stay for the
aforessid period we alwgys found him striving to do better and
better in the benefit of this organisation.

His behaviour with his customers and his fellowmen was to our
utmost satisfaction., We wish him gll the success in his life,
for wherever he stays.

For INDLAN T00L MANUFACTURERS
(A DIVISION OF ZBNLTH LIMITED)

F e

REGD. OFFICE . MOTI MAHAL, 195, CHURCHGATE, RECLAMATION, BOMBAY-400 020
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INTIAN TOOL

MANUFACTURER
(A Division of Zenith Limited )

DELHI BRANCH

2/11, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI-110002

20 HOMSQ BYER LT MAX CONCLRN

This is to Oertify that Mr, Saurebh Gupta 5/0 Mr. 5.C.Cupta
is vorking with this orgenisation as Seles & Service kngineer
since December,1992, His attendence position snows s

presence 100% of the period ending October,1993.

for INDIAN 700L MANUPACTURERS
(A DIVISION OF ZENITH LIMITED)

pe

oK, BAKSHD
BRANCH MANAGLR

REGD. OFFICE : MOTI MAHAL, 195, CHURCHGATE, RECLAMATION, BOMBAY-400 020
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Delhi Schools Sports & Activities Board

(DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION, DELHI)

Merit-.Certificate Senior/Junior
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Contral TRoard of Seconda ey ducation

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL csnnrlcua-sxnmmnﬂuu, 1987

. ‘v“ L
s o e & o
This Is to certity that SAURABH GUPTA

s s o
Rolt No. 229835 SDH/Dmrnl Shri S C GUPTA

& ik gror wrsf 1987 ¥ st sif ek e v abifed
passed the Al india Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board held in March 1987
farara &

from  RUKMANI DEVI JAIPURIA PUB SCH RAJPUR RD DELHI
Fren Pt et o -
in the following subjects :—
ENGLISH-CORE CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS BIOLOGY S0C USE PROD WORK 5
it faweft it P
New Delhi Controller of Examinations
il vt e fare 4

Dated 15.07-1987 Central Board of Secondary Education
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Examination

Roll Wo./62...

THE YMCA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING, FARIDABAD

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICA|

Annual/Supplifiéntary Examination held in.
iled Marks Cer

Det:

Affiliated to

2 (o, L 95%...

ate

Name...SAURPB...HULTR

-Son o Shri....

EDUCATION HARYANA

Class Ist Year of Four Year Post Diploma Course, in the Discipline

of. FRBRISBTLON, W ERID/ o .. PN SSHEET. MET Bl TECLUKRDY:

N, B. PASS PERCENTAGE IS AS FOLLOWS :

1. Each Theory Paper
2, Practical

3. Aggregate of internal
assessment (Theory &
Practical) & Annual
Exam. (Theory & Practical)

nesuLT... 452 D,

40% 1. Hons —
50% 2. lstDivision —
50% 3. 2nd Division —

T | hoory o Practiat
e susvect M. Mork. [Varks Obtoinod] Max Marke | Marks Ot
1. EM10.4 English 100 56 e
2| EM10.2 Applied Mathamatics 100 f;/ 3 B
3| EM10.3 Applied Science 100 2
“EM 10.4 Material Science 100 SZ
5. | EM10.5 Elect. Tochnology [ 100 el i
6. EM 10,6 Workshop Technology 100 o
7.| EM10.7 Engineering Drawing 100 Y6
TOTAL THEORY 700 M_a
WORKSHOP 300 \‘ 24
SESSIONAL MARKS 700 44 700 499
TOTAL 1400 934 1000 741
.out of 2400

PERCENTAGE FOR AWARD OF DIVISION:

76% & above in 1st
attempt
60% and above byt
below 75%
50% and above but
below 60%,

A
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THE YMCA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING, FARIDABAD

Affiliated to

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION HARYANA
ANN}JALf’SUPPLY EXAMINATION HELD IN ...A.L«j wsl (389
FOUR YEAR POST DIPLOMA COURSE

Detailed Marks Sheet of

Son of Shri
Discipli
2nd YEAR ;
sr.
No. suBJECT
Max. Marks
1.| EM 20.1 Applied Mathematics 100
| M 20.2 Appl ot e B
M 21.3\ M 22.3\M 2;
ET. Eﬁ? \ ié . = 100
M20.45.0.M. | S
M 206 Themodynamics | 100
M 21.6/M27.6/M K
| W WA e R 100
7 M 21.7/M el
e 100
| TOTAL THEORY ShEh e T 0:
| womkswor i 165~
_ SESSIONAL MARKS Y90
TOTAL 65S

GRAND TOTAL...
N, B. PASS PERCENTAGE IS AS FOLLOWS

+ ...out of 2400

PERCENTAGE FOR AWARD OF DIVISION :

—  40% 1. Hene 29/ & ahova in Tat
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T0_W 0N 1T MAY CONGERN
This s to certify that snri_Saurabk Gupta

$/o shri__S.C C;gbja Institute Roll No, $5-83

in the discipline of_Maclin Teol Obocibion and Masitonce
has passed 3rd year Annual Examination of Continuous

Assessment of Inplant Training of 4-yoars Post-Diploma

Course during the session \989—90 cnd has secured

Grade__ @ q c
=55
DY.REGL S TRAR( ACD
Dy. Regucear tAcd)

—LLASSIFICATION OF GRADES: (MCA Mstituce of Engs
A~ 80% and avove marks. FARIDABAD.

VB - % and akove hut beloy BO% marks.

€ - 60% and above but kelow 70% marks.
Dl LRI donst Bene o hoa s o b
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NO: 557/Ad/93/ Dated: .7 -4-33
7
RESULT OF FIRST YEAR OF ADVANCE

COURSE IN TOOL ENGINEERING FOR ANNUAL
EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER,1992.

The result of the First Year students of Tool Engineering
course who appeared in the Annual Exanination held in Nov.s2
is as under ¥

The result is subject to alteration and mcdification.

S.No. Examination/ Name Marks Result
Institate obtained
- Roll No. out of
2000,

1. TE/1001-92 Ajay Mrig Pass

2. TE/1002 -92 om Parkash Taneja * 1382 Pass

3% TE/1003-92 Saurabh Gupta 1307 Pass

4, T8/1004-92  Baljeet Singh 1253 Pass

52 TE/1006-92  Anant Srivastava 1420 Pass

6. TE/1C07-92  Pradeep Kr.Arora 1512 Pags

T E/1008-92  Rakesh Tripathi 1522 Pass

8. TE/1009-92 virendra Kunar 1403 Pass

9.  1E/1010-92  Manoj Kr.verma 1377 rass

10. TE/1011-92  J.R.Ewnanuel Malachi 1247 Pass

11.  TE/1012-92  Ashok Kumar 1162 Pass

12, TE/1014-92  Ram Kishore 1500 Pass

13, TE/1015-92  Isham Singh Datra 1304 Pass

14. TE/1016-92  V.S.Krishnamurthy 1360 Pass .
15. TE/1017-92  Dinesh Kumar 1285 Pass

16. TB/1018-92  Girish cupta 1192 Pass  ©-3

e

ALL_MC

1. Prof.s HOL(M)/Prof.f scting HOB(R) 0008/
18 Mgl etrar LI AL Lrarian occantin, /

He (L)

A
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The National Council of Y.M.C.As of India
In collaboration with Hatyana Government and the Government of India
and the Oversaas Agencies of West Germany

THE Y.M.C.A. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING

ZAKIR NAGAR, FARIDABAD (HARYANA) INDIA-12100%

jactor: Offcn 82.42143 At Oflice/fins + 4242147

o w17
SL.NO. Roll No/IE/1003/92....
ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN TOOL ENGINEERING

This is to certify that Shri__Saurabh Gupta
S/o Shri student of Y

Institute of Engineering Faridabad has passed two year
duration Advance Diploma Course in Tool Engineering in

the Year pgp, 1994 securing _ 2817 Marks out
of 4000.

This advance Diploma is conducted under the
Scheme of Advance Technician Course of Ministry of
Hunan Resourses Development, Department of Education

The Course being at advanced level, after diploma
in Mech. Engineering, is recognised by Govt. of India
vide their letter No. F -18- 33/83-T-12/T.7 dated
10.12.80 for the purpose of employment to superior
posts and services where specialisation in Tool
Engineering is the required qualification. Thus this
advance Diploma Course has become as equivalent to
Graduate level in the area of TOOL ENGINEERING.

Pl . =
el A
Dated: jj, 5.4 Dy Registrar(Acd) Ctor/Princifa
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‘The National Council of Y.M.C.As of Indla

in collaboration with Haryana Government and the Government of India
and the Overseas Agencies of West Germany

THE Y.M.C.A. INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING

ZAKIR NAGAR, FARIDABAD (HARYANA), INDIA—121006

O : snaztis fotar OffcelRos. - -42142
irectort gy’ | §a.4207 ) i

No.TE/1003/92/ March 19, 1993

10 WM IT NAY CONCEHN

This is to certify that Saurabh Gupta, 3/
Shri 5.C.Cupta 1s a second year student o Two Year

Advance Dlploma Course in Tool ingineering conducted
at this Institute for the session 1992-93.

The Course being at advance level, after Diploma
in Mech. Engineering, is recognised by Ministry of Himan
Resources Development (Department of hducation) Govt. of
India vide their lettr No.s+18-33/83-1-12/7.7 dated
10412.1986 foT the purpose of employment to Superior
posts and services where specialisation in Tool Engge
is the required gqualification. Thus this advance Diploma
Course has becomwe as equivalent to Graduate level in the
area of Tool Engineering.

- ﬂ\

(D.R .l hotra)
{(D.R.Nelhotra)



[image: image38.jpg]3276809, 3278531, 3274613

Tia.: DAGGERTODLS NEW DELHI mmm T@@HA [

REF: ITD:3CS5:3M: MANUFACTURERS
o (A Divislon of Zenith Limited )
SRR DELHI BRANCH
2/11, ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI-110002

o,

Mr, Saurabh Gupta,
91 - Kall hpertment,
The Mall,

DELHL - 110054
Desr Sir,

With reference to your application & subsequent interview
with us, we &re pleased to appoint you in our Organization

a8 Irainee Sales & Service Engineer wee.f. 22-12-92.

Your regular appointuent letter will be issued by our Head

Office in due course of time.
Thenking you,

Yours faithfully,
For INDIAN 00L HANUFACTUREKS
(A DIVISION OF 4ENITH LIHITED)

At

8.0
LBGIONAL MANAG BR.

REGD, OFFICE : MOTI MAHAL, 195, CHURCHGATE, RECLAMATION, BOMBAY-400 020
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POST DIPLOMA

@his is to certify that Saurabh Gupta
son of Shri . .5.:C.Gupta . , & student of
the Y. M.A.A. Justitute of Bugineering, Faridabay, has passed
Tour Yeurs Sandtvich Diploma Course in Mechanical
Z‘fngimering fuith specialisation in Machine Tool Operation &Maintenan
i the ear _ May/June,1991  aud fuas placed in_ First
Bivision,

Grade atwarded in IIT pear inplant training . 8

Jidans—t el
CHANDIGARH RECISTRAR =




[image: image41.jpg]THE Y.MCH. INSTITOTE OF ENGINEERING

FARIDABAD (HARYANA)

i

Roll No, T& - (003- 92

Examination Hold in_~0Vernbey (993
Dotailed Marks Sheet of Shri__ S osrabh Gup 2

Sfo Shri S.¢ Srpln Final Year Tool Engineering Class of
Two year Advance Diploma Course in Tool Engineering of the Y.M.C.A. Institute of
Engineering, Faridabad (Haryana)

FIRST VEAR SECOND YEAR
g 5. Mo, aris
ol Subjact Maks Subject e DL

Obtained

1. | Fundamentals of Tool | 100 | 6~ | 1. | Project Work 0 | 550
Engineering

2. | Mstal Cutting and De- | 100 | S8
sign of Cutting Tools |

al Dasign of Jigs, Fixtures 100 (S~
and Gauges

4 Design of Press Tools | 100 | 7.2

5. | Design of Dies and | 100 | 59

Moulds

6. Tool Planning and 100 &9
Control

ok Waorkshop 150 (77

8. | Scssional Marks

i Theory 800 (S48 | o | industial 100 | 8lo
Training

i) Workshop a0 | 31 3. | Work Report % | IS0

Grand Total 2000 /1307 2000 | /510

D A T AT S ot Jiaaend_froie Redoid—sd Tors

Total Ma ks obtained in First & Second year out of 4000 :. Zﬁ 1 ( Ten /Koo Ol
gt Aedod pid Severfin Z
Result:__ PAsS %

i sy soeL
FARIDABAD / D D!





